Pricing January 2024
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
FLIP TOP CASTERS FOLDING
ACUTE TABLES
 FINISHES
PRODUCT CODE
OPTIONS
Top Size

ACUTE TABLES
G E N E R A L  P U R P O S E
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
Rectangle
24 x 30RE
24 x 36RE
24 x 42RE
24 x 48RE
24 x 54RE
24 x 60RE
24 x 66RE
24 x 72RE
30 x 36RE
30 x 42RE
30 x 48RE
30 x 54RE
30 x 60RE
30 x 66RE
30 x 72RE
LBS
46
54
46
54
62
62
70
70
79
79
52
60
62
70
62
70
81
81
91
91
XA
TA
XA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
XA
TA
XA
TA
XA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM PKNR1 HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
  PF1  HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2

ACUTE TABLES
G E N E R A L  P U R P O S E
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
Rectangle
30 x 78RE
30 x 84RE
30 x 90RE
30 x 96RE
36 x 42RE
36 x 48RE
36 x 60RE
36 x 66RE
36 x 72RE
36 x 78RE
36 x 84RE
36 x 90RE
36 x 96RE
42 x 78RE
42 x 84RE
LBS
102
102
112
112
79
79
91
104
124
104
124
117
137
117
137
129
149
129
149
151
151
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
T2A
TA
T2A
TA
T2A
TA
T2A
TA
T2A
TA
T2A
T2A
T2A
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM PKNR1 HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4

ACUTE TABLES
G E N E R A L  P U R P O S E
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
Bullet
30 x 54B
30 x 60B
36 x 54B
36 x 60B
36 x 72B
Halfmoon
24 x 48H
30 x 60H
36 x 72H
Trapezoid
30 x 60TP
36 x 72TP
Radius
24 x 24
30 x 30
Crescent
30 x 36
36 x 42
LBS
81
81
91
91
104
62
81
104
81
104
17
27
46
59
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
24RC90
30RC90
3036CRC90-TA
3642CRC90-TA
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM  HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
    HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
2

ACUTE TABLES
B O A R D R O O M
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Top Finish
5. Select Edge Finish
6. Select Base Finish
Rectangle
42 x 96RE
48 x 96RE
48 x 120RE
48 x 144RE
48 x 168RE
60 x 120RE
60 x 144RE
60 x 168RE
Racetrack
42 x 96RT
48 x 96RT
48 x 120RT
48 x 144RT
48 x 168RT
60 x 120RT
60 x 144RT
60 x 168RT
LBS
183
183
240
274
308
282
324
366
183
183
240
274
308
282
324
366
T2A
T2A
T2A
T2A
T2A
T2A
T2A
T2A
T2A
T2A
T2A
T2A
T2A
T2A
T2A
T2A
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
2

ACUTE TABLES
B O A R D R O O M
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Top Finish
5. Select Edge Finish
6. Select Base Finish
Boatshape
42 x 96BT
48 x 96BT
48 x 120BT
48 x 144BT
48 x 168BT
60 x 120BT
60 x 144BT
60 x 168BT
Boatshape
Arc Ends
42 x 96BTA
48 x 96BTA
48 x 120BTA
48 x 144BTA
48 x 168BTA
60 x 120BTA
60 x 144BTA
60 x 168BTA
LBS
183
183
240
274
308
282
324
366
183
183
240
274
308
282
324
366
T2A
T2A
T2A
T2A
T2A
T2A
T2A
T2A
T2A
T2A
T2A
T2A
T2A
T2A
T2A
T2A
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM  HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
    HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
2